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VELO TRI
Elite
Rang StartNr

1 ESP43+

2 1+

3 ESP44+

4 ESP45+

5 SVK48+

6 3+

7 2+

8 4+

9 8

10 5+

11 7+

12 6+

13 10+
DNF 11+
DNF  NED47+
Masters
Rang StartNr
Master Juniors

1 611

2 605

3 HUN609
DNF 610
DNF 601
Master Cadets

4 SVK639
Master Minimes

5 661

6 HUN665

7 663
Master Benjamins

8 692
Master Poussins

9 721
Juniors

Rang StartNr
1 52

2 HUN94

3 54

4 55

5 57

6 53

7 58

Cadets

Rang StartNr
1 104
2 CZ199
3 103
4 109
5 106
6 107
7 101

AL

Name

Ros Charal Benito
Leiser Lucien
Montalvo Mille
Borja Conejos Vazqut
Hlavaty Samuel
Blaser Tom
Buchwalder Johan
Braun Loris
Gonzales Vito
Kénig Jonas
Vuilleme Loic
Neukom Simon
Fringeli Yann
Chapuis Jérome
Koekock Rick

Name

Bonzon David
Braun Robin

Istvdn Gugyella
Zunturm Gregory
Meyerhans Daniele

Hlavata Erika

Studer Debi
Pocsai Richard
Stuck Elmar

Konig Svenja

Felder Markus

Name

Gonzales Loris
Kovcs Peter

Patelli Mattia

Wipf Noel

Steiner Kilian
Buchwalder Mathieu
Tabourat Vincent

Name

Repond Michaél
Damborsky Martin
Hofer Florian
Vorpe Alexis
Bolomey Jérémy
Habegger Mathieu
Frei Remo

Velo-Trial Swiss-Cup
22.07.2018 Moudon

Ort

ESP
Courroux
ESP

ESP

SVK

Worb
Vicques
Bourrignon
Bévilard
Strengelbach
Epauvillers
Uetikon
Develier
Champvent
NED

Ort

Ropraz

HUN

Claro

Basel
HUN
Hochdorf

Kriens

Ort

Club

VCBA

VTBJ

VCBA
VCBA
VTTT
RVV

VCBA
VTCS
VCBA
TCDC

Club

VCB

MTBE

VTCS

VTCL

VTCS

VTCL

Club

Malleray-Bévilar VTTT

HUN

Contra
Vordemwald
Les Tavernes
Vicques
Bassecourt

Ort
Vilardvolard

Vordemwald
Courtelay
Carrouge
Thierrens
Wolfhausen

MTBM
RVV
VTBJ
VCBA
VCBA

Club
VTBJ

RVV

VTTT
VTBJ
VTBJ
VTCS

Runde 1
50150
00250
00550
50500
00410
20551
50432
55552
55555
50515
50555
55555
55555
55555
50550

Runde 1

10100
15555
55555
55555
55355

55545

0002
5254
5555

5525

3555

Runde 1
54500
05250
51550
21550
55555
35555
55555

Runde 1
2555
5255
5555
5555
5555
5555
5555
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Runde 2
00100
00500
00000
50000
50200
20130
50150
50555
31525
55555
55525
55542
55555
55555

Runde 2

00000

25555

55255

55555
5

1545

0000
1553
5555

5555

3555

Runde 2
51510
51150
51100
21520
22523
55505
55555

Runde 2
2534
0555
0555
2555
2555
3555
5555
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Runde 3
00000
00100
00100
00100
00110
00515
50420
20550
12040
50535
53425
55541
50544

Runde 3

00200

11552

35255
55

1255

0502
1553
5555

5555

5555

Runde 3
51210
31351
12405
35415
22503
55525
55355

Runde 3
1334
1555
0555
0455
5335
4555
2555
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Runde 4 Str.
00010
00100
00005
00000
00400
00350
50220
50540
21000
50451
55322
55521
55532

E+20

Runde 4 Str.

10001
51355
55235

1155

0001
5155
5555

5555

Str.
10000
00500
11500
11421
22505
32451
55355

Str.
1353
1155
0155
0555
3555
2555
5555

Total

13
14
16
16
18
38
45
68
71
74
78
84
88

Bem

5h51
6h04

50 DNF
15 DNF

Total

76
87
60
28

64

10

60

80

77

56

Total

36
42
42
50
65
80
96

Total

54
60
61
66
71
74
77

Bem

DNF
DNF

Bem

Bem



www.swisstrial.ch

&

&

V=)

VELO TRIAL

BROYE JORAT

Minimes
Rang StartNr
203
2 202
3 201
4 207
5 208
6 205
7 BEL296
8 206
9 803nL
Benjamins
Rang StartNr
1 301
2 304
3 303
4 309
5 305
6 302
7 318
8 310
9 308
10 326
11 317
12 307
13 323
14 209
DNF 312
Poussins
Rang StartNr
1 401
2 406
3 404
4 421
5 413
6 408
7 418
8 403
9 407
10 410
11 411
12 422
13 417
14 315
15 322
16 321
17 319
18 218
Découverte
Rang StartNr
1 503
2 505
3 SVK521
4 514
5 509
6 501
7 511
8 506
9 520
10 510

Name

Rehacek Kouzma
Wipf Sheyla
Eggimann Patrick
Morard Jules
Benosmane Theo
Sieber Shirin
Sintzen Maurine
Crausaz Kelian
Amstutz Silas

Name

Eggimann Stefan
Frei Tim

Holzel Simon
Gonzales Toni
Baeriswyl Arthur
Girardin Camille
Muller Adrien
Anliker Jonas
Hofer Janis

De Campos Clement
Dubois Gaétan
Ristic Livio
Pezzatti Remi
Vallotton Vincent
Keller Loris

Name

Girardin Romain
Virgolin Matt
Vallotton Damien
Wyss Aaron

Von Gunten Max
Landolt Alisha
Sartore Julian
Ristic Matteo
Keller Noe
Sieber Liam
Méttral Laure
Lagnaz Nolan
Senn Patrick
Steiner Mathieu
Nicolier Malik
Quinton Théo
Nitschke Tobias
Denuyver Nathan

Name

Grob Timon
Jordan Bastien
Pavko Matej
Dutoit Noa

Naele Quirici

Von Duisburg Joris
Bonafine Diego
Vande Ven William
Capré Quentin
Grob Robin

Velo-Trial Swiss-Cup
22.07.2018 Moudon

Ort Club
Baulmes VTBJ
Vordemwald RVV

Bettlach VTTT
Palézieux-Village VTBJ
Belmont-sur-LaL VTBJ

Stéfa VTCS
BEL
Hermenches TCPM
VTTT
Ort Club
Bettlach VTTT
Wolfhausen VTCS
Stafa VTCS
Bévilard VTTT
Carrouge VTBJ
Vucherens VTBJ
Servion VTBJ
Bassecourt VCBA
Vordemwald RVV
St.Imier VTTT
Servion VTBJ
Oftringen RVV
Biasca
Belmont-sur-Lat TCPM
Wolfhausen VTCS
Oort Club
Vucherens VTBJ
Boulens VTBJ

Bemont sur Laus TCPM

Rothenflih VTSC
Carrouge TCPM
Krinau VTCS
Rodi-Fiesso MTBE
Oftringen RVV
Wolfhausen VTCS
Stafa VTCS
Boulens VTBJ
St.Gierger VTBJ
Brittnau RVV
Le mont sue Lau VTBJ
TCPM
Boulens VTBJ
Allschwil VTCS
Peney-le-Jorat VCBJ
Ort Club
Kriens VTCL
Dorénaz VTBJ
SVK
Vuollens TCPM
Monte Carrasso VTCVB
Oftringen RVV
Hombrechtikon VTCS
Mézieres VTBIJ
Kriens VTCL

Runde 1
0100
0112
0555
2042
5254
3555
5555
4555
5555

Runde 1
5501
5520
5520
5553
5535
5442
5535
5555
5535
5555
5555
5545
5555
5555
5555

Runde 1
1122
2105
2211
5144
2325
3535
5525
2555
5555
5555
5555
5555
5555
5424
3555
5445
4555
5545

Runde 1
0050
1000
1120
0020
0050
1020
2150
0550
2050
3550
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Runde 2
0003
0022
0132
1055
2255
5555
2455
2355
5555

Runde 2
5500
5515
4510
3531
5515
5544
5525
5545
5543
5525
5545
5555
5555
5545
5555

Runde 2
1103
1102
1212
2022
5225
3555
2535
5555
5455
4555
5445
5555
5555
3523
3325
5555
5555
5535

Runde 2
0000
5000
2100
1050
1510
5010
2130
2540
2250
5550
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Runde 3
0001
5215
0041
1053
2255
2353
2355
5555
5555

Runde 3
2100
5035
5530
4412
5505
5320
5552
2425
5523
4555
5555
5545
5545
5555
5

Runde 3
1000
1111
3310
5121
5221
2523
2535
3555
5525
3555
5555
5555
5555
5523
5512
5544
4555
5555

Runde 3
0000
1000
1000
1020
1100
5030
0120
0220
5140
5550
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Runde 4
0201
0115
0220
1052
2253
2553
2554
4555
5353

Runde 4
1100
5000
5250
5425
1515
5545
5552
2555
5455
5535
5545
5555
5555
5555

Runde 4

Runde 4

Str.

100

Str.

100

Str.

100
100
100
100
200

Str.

Total
8
28
30
36
56
66
67
73
176

Total
26
46
47
57
61
62
69
69
69
74
78
78
79

179
45
0

Total
12
16
19
29
36
46
47
55
56
57
58
60
60

143
144
156
158
257

Total

11
14
17
17
25
26
43

Bem

Bem

3x2 1x3
3x2 0x3
1x2

5h04
5h12

DNF

Bem

4h04
4h11

Bem

6x0
4x0



